(302)  Trustworthiness

	
	How often did the followings occur to your friends during the past three months?
	None
	Rather little
	Average
	Rather a lot
	Very much

	1. 
	Your friends felt that other people were worth helping
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2. 
	Your friends would offer a hand when others were in need
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3. 
	Your friends were defensive toward others
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4. 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Your friends only concerned about their own interest
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



